800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Temperature Controllers & Sensors
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 161
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
SDC DIGITAL ON/OFF BENCHTOP TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
►	3-key push button interface
►	On/off control
►	Compact benchtop design
►	Compatible with a wide range of heaters
►	For indoor, dry environment applications
►	Includes thermocouple and fully integrated power cord
Ordering Information
Part No. Voltage Sensor Type Display
°C or °F
Input Plug
Type
SDC120JF-A
98-132 VAC
Type- J ° F
NEMA 5-15SDC120KF-A Type-K ° F
SDC120JC-A Type- J ° C
SDC120KC-A Type-K ° C
SDC240JF-A
184-253 VAC
Type- J ° F
NEMA 6-15
SDC240KF-A Type-K ° F
SDC240JC-A Type- J ° C
SDC240KC-A Type-K ° C
SDC240JF-AE
184-253 VAC
Type- J ° F
Ferrule Ends*
SDC240KF-AE Type-K ° F
SDC240JC-AE Type- J ° C
SDC240KC-AE Type-K ° C
Specifications
Voltage: 120 or 240 VAC
Maximum Amp Load: 10 amps
Temperature Control Range*: